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Mason High School

Individual Top Times

Times since: 30-Nov-23

Mason [MAS]    Coach: Mark Sullivan

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
 1 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonEthan Fang JR   22.24 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAidan Jansen SO   22.28 Y F

 3 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonTyler Houpt SR   22.49 Y F

 4 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonAndrei Khudiakov SR   22.65 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRyan Kim FR   22.92 Y F

 6 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonYassin Ghobril SO   22.93 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicEthan Tu SO   23.08 Y L F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicNoah Kirk FR   23.09 Y F

 9 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonMulenga Cole FR   23.20 Y L F

 10 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalSamyak Ramchandre FR   23.29 Y P

 11 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalMatthew Waechter SR   23.47 Y L P

 12 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonOliver Gao SR   23.58 Y L F

 13 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalYash Dalal SR   23.66 Y P

 14 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRobert Wall SO   23.71 Y L F

 15 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonAlex Zhu FR   23.86 Y F

 16 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAmish Jha SO   24.11 Y F

 17 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonAidan Yoda JR   24.25 Y L F

 18 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024David Benedek JR   24.61 Y L F

 19 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonMaximilian Vazquez FR   24.85 Y F

 20 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJack Droder SO   25.15 Y F

 21 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonAndrew Welker SR   25.46 Y F

 22 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Tzu-Hsien Huang SR   25.69 Y L F

 23 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Ishaan Salian FR   25.90 Y F

 24 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMompoloki Nkhumane FR   26.06 Y L F

 25 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJaison Joshi JR   26.19 Y F

 26 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonWilliam Privett SO   26.20 Y F

 27 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonAustin Izor JR   26.29 Y F

 28 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicTavish Pathak FR   26.51 Y F

 29 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonRohanjit Singh SO   26.68 Y L F

 30 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAnthony Schoultz FR   26.81 Y F

 31 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicColin Brown SO   27.76 Y L F

 32 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalEmmett Rose SO   28.57 Y P

 33 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMichael Guo SO   29.55 Y F

 34 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicBraeden Minson FR   29.61 Y F

 35 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJad Morjan FR   30.53 Y F

 36 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Hrisihi Kamalachandran SO   31.58 Y F

 37 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonPrangige Dinth Dabare SO   32.20 Y F

 38 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonRishab Pradhan SO   32.21 Y F

 39 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Soham Tarafder FR   33.43 Y F

Men   100 Free
 1 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalEthan Fang JR   47.59 Y L F

 2 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalMulenga Cole FR   49.16 Y P

 3 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonAndrei Khudiakov SR   50.07 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicEthan Tu SO   50.16 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicNoah Kirk FR   50.17 Y F

 6 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonAidan Jansen SO   50.38 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRobert Wall SO   50.77 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAidan Yoda JR   50.97 Y F

 9 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalOliver Gao SR   51.53 Y F

 10 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonYassin Ghobril SO   51.83 Y L F

 11 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSamyak Ramchandre FR   51.88 Y F

 12 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonDavid Benedek JR   51.90 Y F

 13 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAlex Zhu FR   52.07 Y P

 14 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMaximilian Vazquez FR   52.33 Y F

 15 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicYash Dalal SR   52.78 Y F

 16 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAmish Jha SO   52.87 Y F
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 17 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Ryan Kim FR   53.40 Y L F

 18 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAndrew Welker SR   54.92 Y F

 19 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicTzu-Hsien Huang SR   55.64 Y F

 20 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonWilliam Privett SO   55.78 Y F

 21 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJack Droder SO   56.14 Y F

 22 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJaison Joshi JR   56.57 Y F

 23 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonAustin Izor JR   58.07 Y L F

 24 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicIshaan Salian FR   58.45 Y F

 25 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAnthony Schoultz FR   59.13 Y F

 26 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicColin Brown SO 1:01.51 Y F

 27 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Emmett Rose SO 1:04.72 Y F

 28 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Michael Guo SO 1:04.77 Y F

 29 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonMitchell Schroeder SO 1:07.70 Y F

 30 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJad Morjan FR 1:07.86 Y F

 31 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Braeden Minson FR 1:09.20 Y F

 32 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Prangige Dinth Dabare SO 1:13.59 Y F

 33 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonRishab Pradhan SO 1:13.60 Y F

 34 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalHrisihi Kamalachandran SO 1:17.31 Y P

 35 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonSoham Tarafder FR 1:22.94 Y F

Men   200 Free
 1 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalTyler Houpt SR 1:44.20 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMulenga Cole FR 1:44.79 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMatthew Waechter SR 1:47.18 Y F

 4 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonEthan Tu SO 1:48.30 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAidan Yoda JR 1:50.04 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicDavid Benedek JR 1:50.24 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAustin Zhong FR 1:51.70 Y F

 8 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonAidan Jansen SO 1:52.22 Y F

 9 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Noah Kirk FR 1:52.82 Y F

 10 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonYassin Ghobril SO 1:54.54 Y F

 11 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalOliver Gao SR 1:55.16 Y F

 12 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Robert Wall SO 1:55.37 Y F

 13 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonAlex Zhu FR 1:55.94 Y F

 14 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Maximilian Vazquez FR 1:56.77 Y F

 15 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Andrew Welker SR 1:57.68 Y F

 16 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonAmish Jha SO 1:59.21 Y F

 17 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonRyan Kim FR 2:00.48 Y F

 18 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonSamyak Ramchandre FR 2:01.07 Y F

 19 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAustin Izor JR 2:05.24 Y F

 20 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJaison Joshi JR 2:07.42 Y F

 21 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Tzu-Hsien Huang SR 2:15.52 Y F

 22 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Tavish Pathak FR 2:16.05 Y F

 23 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonAnthony Schoultz FR 2:17.56 Y F

 24 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonEmmett Rose SO 2:32.94 Y F

Men   500 Free
 1 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonTyler Houpt SR 4:50.36 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalMulenga Cole FR 4:51.38 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalDavid Benedek JR 4:58.04 Y F

 4 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonAustin Zhong FR 5:00.34 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAidan Yoda JR 5:00.91 Y F

 6 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonNoah Kirk FR 5:06.05 Y F

 7 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Oliver Gao SR 5:11.33 Y F

 8 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonAidan Jansen SO 5:17.24 Y F

 9 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonMaximilian Vazquez FR 5:23.89 Y F

 10 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalRohanjit Singh SO 5:28.29 Y F

 11 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonAustin Izor JR 5:30.21 Y F

 12 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonAndrew Welker SRx5:30.86 Y F

 13 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Ryan Kim FR 5:47.26 Y F
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 14 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Jack Droder SO 5:53.83 Y F

 15 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Jaison Joshi JR 6:02.63 Y F

 16 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonMichael Guo SO 6:37.19 Y F

 17 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalEmmett Rose SO 6:48.68 Y P

Men   1650 Free
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalMulenga Cole FR16:29.40 Y F

Men   50 Back
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalMatthew Waechter SR   24.11 Y L F

 2 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonEthan Fang JR   25.18 Y L F

 3 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAustin Zhong FR   26.34 Y L P

 4 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Aidan Jansen SO   26.71 Y L F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicWilliam Privett SO   27.00 Y L F

 6 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonYassin Ghobril SO   27.03 Y L F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRobert Wall SO   27.11 Y L F

 8 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonAlex Zhu FR   27.90 Y L F

 9 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonRyan Kim FR   28.59 Y L F

 10 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Ishaan Salian FR   29.02 Y L F

 11 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJack Droder SO   29.43 Y F

 12 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonDavid Benedek JR   29.83 Y L F

 13 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonNoah Kirk FR   29.94 Y L F

 14 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAustin Izor JR   30.23 Y L F

 15 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicTzu-Hsien Huang SR   31.19 Y F

 16 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJaison Joshi JR   31.45 Y F

 17 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Anthony Schoultz FR   32.72 Y L F

 18 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicColin Brown SO   33.35 Y F

 19 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMichael Guo SO   34.70 Y F

 20 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMitchell Schroeder SO   36.08 Y L F

 21 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRishab Pradhan SO   43.30 Y F

 22 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicPrangige Dinth Dabare SO   47.80 Y F

Men   100 Back
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalMatthew Waechter SR   51.52 Y L F

 2 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalEthan Fang JR   53.15 Y F

 3 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalEthan Tu SO   56.25 Y P

 4 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAustin Zhong FR   56.47 Y P

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAidan Jansen SO   56.69 Y F

 6 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalMulenga Cole FR   57.27 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicWilliam Privett SO   57.63 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicNoah Kirk FR   58.08 Y F

 9 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRobert Wall SO   58.47 Y L F

 10 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalRyan Kim FR   58.56 Y P

 11 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonYassin Ghobril SO   58.74 Y F

 12 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalDavid Benedek JR   59.14 Y F

 13 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonAlex Zhu FR 1:00.16 Y F

 14 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAustin Izor JR 1:00.70 Y P

 15 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonSamyak Ramchandre FR 1:03.93 Y F

 16 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicIshaan Salian FR 1:04.70 Y L F

 17 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonAmish Jha SO 1:04.76 Y F

 18 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonMaximilian Vazquez FR 1:06.45 Y F

 19 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonYash Dalal SR 1:07.48 Y F

 20 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonTavish Pathak FR 1:10.29 Y F

 21 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Andrew Welker SR 1:10.46 Y F

 22 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Anthony Schoultz FR 1:12.30 Y F

 23 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonMichael Guo SO 1:18.98 Y F

 24 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMitchell Schroeder SO 1:20.50 Y L F

 25 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJad Morjan FR 1:25.71 Y L F

 26 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Braeden Minson FR 1:29.17 Y F

 27 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonRishab Pradhan SO 1:35.23 Y F
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Men   200 Back
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalMatthew Waechter SR 1:52.36 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAustin Zhong FR 2:00.28 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicNoah Kirk FR 2:05.56 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRobert Wall SO 2:07.02 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicWilliam Privett SO 2:07.49 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRyan Kim FR 2:12.15 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAustin Izor JR 2:13.17 Y F

Men   50 Breast
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicTzu-Hsien Huang SR   33.94 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicColin Brown SO   36.54 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMitchell Schroeder SO   37.50 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicBraeden Minson FR   37.87 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMichael Guo SO   38.72 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJad Morjan FR   40.77 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRishab Pradhan SO   49.17 Y F

Men   100 Breast
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicEthan Fang JR   58.62 Y F

 2 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalOliver Gao SR 1:01.10 Y F

 3 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonEthan Tu SO 1:01.57 Y F

 4 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Tyler Houpt SR 1:03.19 Y F

 5 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonDavid Benedek JR 1:09.71 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAlex Zhu FR 1:09.97 Y F

 7 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonRohanjit Singh SO 1:10.55 Y F

 8 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonSamyak Ramchandre FR 1:11.78 Y F

 9 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAustin Zhong FR 1:12.03 Y F

 10 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonJaison Joshi JR 1:15.09 Y F

 11 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonTzu-Hsien Huang SR 1:15.40 Y F

 12 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonAmish Jha SO 1:16.08 Y F

 13 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonMompoloki Nkhumane FR 1:16.25 Y F

 14 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonJack Droder SO 1:16.39 Y F

 15 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Colin Brown SO 1:18.74 Y F

 16 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonBraeden Minson FR 1:24.81 Y F

 17 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Ishaan Salian FR 1:25.38 Y F

 18 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonMichael Guo SO 1:25.47 Y F

 19 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonSoham Tarafder FR 1:29.93 Y F

 20 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalMitchell Schroeder SO 1:30.20 Y P

 21 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonJad Morjan FR 1:32.02 Y F

Men   200 Breast
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicTyler Houpt SR 2:11.27 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicEthan Tu SO 2:11.44 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicOliver Gao SR 2:18.68 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRohanjit Singh SO 2:33.18 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJack Droder SO 2:41.82 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMompoloki Nkhumane FR 2:44.05 Y F

Men   50 Fly
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalYash Dalal SR   25.54 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAmish Jha SO   27.21 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicTavish Pathak FR   27.27 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAnthony Schoultz FR   31.63 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMitchell Schroeder SO   34.19 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJad Morjan FR   37.07 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRishab Pradhan SO   41.23 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicPrangige Dinth Dabare SO   41.25 Y F

Men   100 Fly
 1 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalEthan Fang JR   52.00 Y F
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 2 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalTyler Houpt SR   53.22 Y F

 3 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalMatthew Waechter SR   53.54 Y F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalSamyak Ramchandre FR   55.51 Y P

 5 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalDavid Benedek JR   55.60 Y F

 6 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonAidan Jansen SO   57.03 Y F

 7 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonMulenga Cole FR   57.20 Y F

 8 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalYash Dalal SR   57.38 Y P

 9 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonOliver Gao SR   57.90 Y F

 10 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAustin Zhong FR   58.15 Y F

 11 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAlex Zhu FR   59.00 Y F

 12 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalMaximilian Vazquez FR   59.16 Y P

 13 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonAidan Yoda JR   59.18 Y F

 14 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonRyan Kim FRx1:01.76 Y F

 15 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonYassin Ghobril SO 1:02.88 Y F

 16 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Tavish Pathak FR 1:03.05 Y F

 17 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonAustin Izor JRx1:03.30 Y F

 18 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonAndrew Welker SR 1:03.42 Y F

 19 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonIshaan Salian FR 1:04.99 Y F

 20 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Rohanjit Singh SO 1:09.74 Y F

 21 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Colin Brown SO 1:11.06 Y F

Men   200 Fly
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicTyler Houpt SR 1:58.32 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMulenga Cole FR 2:00.99 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalDavid Benedek JR 2:01.43 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAidan Yoda JR 2:12.51 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMaximilian Vazquez FR 2:15.51 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicTavish Pathak FR 2:34.59 Y F

Men   100 IM
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalRyan Kim FR   57.35 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAmish Jha SO 1:01.73 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicTavish Pathak FR 1:07.10 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicIshaan Salian FR 1:08.85 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicColin Brown SO 1:10.68 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAnthony Schoultz FR 1:15.79 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicEmmett Rose SO 1:15.98 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMitchell Schroeder SO 1:17.23 Y F

Men   200 IM
 1 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonEthan Fang JR 1:58.08 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicTyler Houpt SR 1:58.44 Y F

 3 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalEthan Tu SO 1:59.23 Y F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAustin Zhong FR 2:01.15 Y F

 5 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonMulenga Cole FR 2:04.16 Y F

 6 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAlex Zhu FR 2:06.86 Y P

 7 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonDavid Benedek JR 2:07.19 Y F

 8 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Oliver Gao SR 2:07.98 Y F

 9 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRyan Kim FR 2:09.79 Y F

 10 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalMaximilian Vazquez FR 2:10.60 Y P

 11 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonAidan Jansen SO 2:13.20 Y F

 12 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonNoah Kirk FR 2:13.42 Y F

 13 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSamyak Ramchandre FR 2:14.43 Y F

 14 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalWilliam Privett SO 2:14.49 Y P

 15 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAustin Izor JR 2:14.74 Y F

 16 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRohanjit Singh SO 2:17.93 Y F

 17 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonRobert Wall SO 2:18.79 Y F

 18 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonYash Dalal SR 2:19.93 Y F

 19 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAndrew Welker SR 2:20.66 Y F

 20 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Jaison Joshi JR 2:26.40 Y F
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 21 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Jack Droder SO 2:32.28 Y F

 22 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonColin Brown SO 2:37.05 Y F

 23 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Emmett Rose SO 2:52.41 Y F

Men   400 IM
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalEthan Fang JR 4:05.11 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalTyler Houpt SR 4:15.30 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalEthan Tu SO 4:19.30 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAlex Zhu FR 4:34.28 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAustin Izor JR 4:56.36 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalMompoloki Nkhumane FR294.30 F


